
1 T-17 1 1 2 2 1 2 7
2 T-3 3 3 1 3 4 8 14
3 LF-88 4 2 3 5 5 1 15
4 ER-7 8 5 5 1 2 4 17
5 ER-3 5 8 4 4 3 3 19
6 LF-7 2 4 7 7 8 5 25
7 ER-5 7 7 6 6 7 6 32
8 LF-11 10 6 8 8 6 7 35
9 LF-111 9 9 DNF 9 9 9 45

10 ER-2 6 DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS 50

T-17
T-3
LF-11
LF-88
LF-7
LF-111
ER-5
ER-3
ER-7
ER-2

2024 Erieau Yacht Club International C-Scow Regatta

Total 
Points

Crew

Elizabeth Schaub
Bev Ecker

Race 6Race 5Race 4Race 3

Final points include one throw out race

Race 1Boat Race 2
Final 

Standing

Sail # Skipper Lake

Lake Maxinkuckee, IndianaJoe Schaub

Erieau, Ontario
Erieau, Ontario
Erieau, Ontario
Erieau, Ontario
Lake Fenton, Michigan
Lake Fenton, Michigan
Lake Fenton, Michigan
Lake Fenton, Michigan
Lake Maxinkuckee, Indiana

Henry Chesterfield
Tina Keenan
Karolina Carmona, Isabella
Irany Bratuiana, John Meter

Jeff O'BrienKevin O'Brien
Jerry O'Brien
Matt Poile
Scott Parsons
Scott Craig

John Chesterfield
Connor Dixen
Mike Wilson

Gene Benedict

Tom Keenan
Bill De Coste

Gregg Whipple
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